RISTORANTE BELLA VITA

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

White Zinfandel Beringer California

Pinot Grigio House Casalinga

Sauvignon Blanc Napa Ridge

Sauvignon Blanc Kim Crawford New Zealand
Chardonnay ‘House’ Salmon Creek California
Chardonnay Cambria,Santa Maria Valley
Sonoma La Crema, Sonoma Coast
Chardonny Far Niente Napa Valley

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

Chianti Italy House Selection Ital, 2009
Chianti Classico Tetura Italy 2009

Sangiovese House Selection Italy 2011
Montepulciano house Selection Italy 2010
Merlot ‘House’ Salmon Creek California 2010
Zinfandel Rosenblum California, Cuvee XXXIII

Pinot Noir Kendall Jackson, Vintner’s Reserve, special Select, Sonoma County 2011

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘House’ Salmon Creek California 2011
Cabernet Josh Cellars 2009 Joseph Carr, Central Coast
Cabernet Sauvignon Silan Maddalena Vineyards, Central Coast

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco ltaly (187ml)

Carpena Malvilte Prosecco (Half Bottle)
Carpene Malvolti Prosecco

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut

Roederer Estate Brut Rose

Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin Brut (Yellow Label)

CHARDONNAY

Acacia Carneros 2007(half bottle)

Testarossa Castello Central Coast (half bottle)
Chardonnay ‘House ‘Salmon Creek California
Cambria, Katherine’s Vineyard Special Select, Santa Maria Valley
Sonoma La Crema, Sonoma Coast

Chalone Monterey County

Cuvaison Napa Valley Carneros

Rombauer Vineyards Carneros

Grgich Hills Napa Valley

$60.00

House Family Winery Santa Cruz Mountains
Lynmar Russian River Valley

Nickel& Nickel Russian River

$78.00

Far Niente Napa Valey

Pahlmeyer Napa Valley

OTHER CALIFORNIA WHITE WINES

White Zinfandel Beringer California
Sauvignon Blanc Napa Ridge
Sauvignon Blanc Cliff Lede Napa Valley
Viognier Loredona Reissling

Viogner Darioush

IMPORTED WHITE WINES

Banfi Rosa Regale (187ml)

Sauvignon Blanc Kim Crawford New Zealand

Pinot Grigio House Casalinga Veneto

Pinot Grigio Collio

Pinot Grigio Santa Margherita

Pinot Bianco St. Michael-Eppan Sudtirol Alto Adige

SYRAH

$7.00
$7.95

$7.95

$9.75

$7.50
$10.95
$12.95
$18.00

$7.50
$12.95
$8.50
$8.50
$7.50
$9.95
$11.00
$7.50
$12.00
$8.95

$9.95
$28.00
$48.00
$55.00
$85.00
$75.00

$24.00

$28.00
$7.50/$26.00

10.95/540.00

$12.95/546.00
$39.00

$40.00

$58.00

$65.00
$64.00

$18.00/$70.00
$120.00

$6.95/524.00

$7.95/$29.00
$45.00

$28.00

$75.00

$9.95
$9.50/$38.00
$7.95/$29.00
$38.00
$45.00
$38.00



RISTORANTE BELLA VITA

Tolosa, Edna Valley 2009
Cambria, Julia Tepusquet Veneyard, Santa Maria Valley 2010
Darien Vineyard Russian River 2008

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Kendall Jackson, Vintner’s Reserve, Sonoma County 2009 (Half Bottle)
Parallel Napa Valley 2008 (Half Bottle)
House Selection Salmon Creek, California 2011
Silan, Madaglena Vineyards, Central Coast
Josh Cellars 2009 Joseph Carr Central Coast
Sean Minor Wines Napa Valley 2008
Kendall-Jackson, Grand Reserve, Sonoma County 2009
Fleming Jenkins Choreography Napa Valley 2007
House Family Winery Old Oak Vineyard, Saratoga2007
Freemark Abbey Napa Valley 2007-2008
Rombauer Vineyards Napa Valley 2008
Haits Celler St. Helena 2007
Stag Leap Napa Valley 2009
Chappellet Don Signature 2009 Napa Valley
Silver Oak Alexander Valley 2008
Ghost Block Oakville 2009
Caymus Napa Valley 2010
Duck Horn 2010 Napa Valley
Far Niente Napa Valley 2009
Caymus Special Selection Napa Valley 2005
Ridge Monte Bello 1997
MERLOT
House Selection, Salmon Creek, California 2010
Charles Krug Napa Valley2008
Matanzas Creek, Bennett Valley Sonoma County 2007
Grgich Hills Napa Valley 2007
Frog’s Leap Rutherford Napa Valley 2010
Nickle & Nickle Harris Vineyard Oakville 2008

ZINFANDEL
Zinfandel Rosenblum California, Cuvee XXXIII
Old Ravenswood California 2010
David Noyes, Dry Creek, Sonoma Valley 2009
Grgich Hills Zinfandel 2008
Ridge Lytton Springs 2010
Bonfire Vineyard Dry Creek 2007

PINOT NOIR
La Crema Sonoma Coast 2009 (Half Bottle)

Kendall Jackson, Vintner’s Reserve, Special Select, Sonoma County 2011

Cambria, Julia’s Vineyards, Santa Maria 2010

La Crema Sonoma Coast, 2010

Thomas Fogarty, Santa Cruz Mountain 2010

Tolosa Edna, Valley 2009

House Family Winery Santa Cruz Mountain 2010

Hartford Court, Russian River Valley 2010

EnRoute Winery “Les Pommiers” Russian River 2010
Twomey Russian River Valley 2010

Foxen Blocks- Bien Nacido Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley 2010

ITALIAN RED WINES

Chianti House Selection Italy 2009
Sangiovese House Selection Italy 2011
Montepulciano House Selection Italy 2010
Chianti Classico Tetuta di Arceno 2009

$42.00
$48.00
$80.00

$19.95
$45.00
$7.50/$26.00
$8.95/$36.00
$12.00/ $45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$57.00
$60.00
$65.00
$68.00
$78.00
$70.00
$89.00
$99.00
$120.00
$135.00
$125.00
$155.00
$250.00
$350.00

$7.50/$26.00
$55.00

$45.00
$60.00
$65.00
$80.00

$9.95/$36.00
$38.00
$45.00
$65.00
$70.00
$85.00

$24.00
$11.00 $44.00
$46.00
$50.00
$55.00
$58.00
$65.00
$69.00
$95.00
$85.00
$99.00

$7.50/$28.00
$8.50/$32.00
$8.50/$32.00
$12.95546.00



RISTORANTE BELLA VITA

Santi Valpolicella Classico Superiore 2009
Chianti Classico Mac. Solatio

Barbaresco Villa Carlotti 2003

Chianti Classico Machiavelli Riserva 2006
Amarone della Cesari Classico 2007
Brunello Di Montalcino 2006

Barolo Compo Dei Buoi Costa di Bussia 2003

$35.00
$48.00
$60.00
$65.00

$75.00
$110.00
$115.00



